TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	11211110010111112111	PPLICATION NUMBER 9051272
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		
Name		Execution Date
HASTED LIMITED		04/09/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hasted Limited	
Address:	3 Aubum Villas Carrickbrennan Road Monkstown County Dublin	
Country:	IE .	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	ЕМ	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Hasted Limited
Address: 3 Aubum Villas

Carrickbrennan Road

Monkstown County Dublin

Country: IE

TRADEMARK REEL: 003785 FRAME: 0679

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003785 FRAME: 0680

RECORDED: 05/29/2008